
Period Ending:Period Beginning: 1/25/2004 1/31/2004

Demo Client

Department Report by Home Department - Detail
From Shift:   To: 99

Date In Time In Date Out Time Out Total Name

Home Department: Operations   100
OTReg DTLunch Total $Dept/Task ID Other

1/26/2004 7:40 AM 1/26/2004 12:00 PM 4.33

Sample, Roger 1001

0.004.33 0 $0.00100

1/26/2004 10:00 AM 1/26/2004 10:15 AM 0.00 0

1/26/2004 12:00 PM 1/26/2004 1:00 PM 0.00 01.00

1/26/2004 1:00 PM 1/26/2004 5:12 PM 4.200.533.67 0 $0.00

1/26/2004 3:00 PM 1/26/2004 3:15 PM 0.00 0

1/27/2004 7:35 AM 1/27/2004 12:00 PM 4.420.004.42 0 $0.00

1/27/2004 10:00 AM 1/27/2004 10:15 AM 0.00 0

1/27/2004 12:00 PM 1/27/2004 1:00 PM 0.00 01.00

1/27/2004 1:00 PM 1/27/2004 5:18 PM 4.300.723.58 0 $0.00

1/27/2004 3:00 PM 1/27/2004 3:15 PM 0.00 0

1/28/2004 7:49 AM 1/28/2004 12:00 PM 4.180.004.18 0 $0.00

1/28/2004 10:00 AM 1/28/2004 10:15 AM 0.00 0

1/28/2004 12:00 PM 1/28/2004 1:00 PM 0.00 01.00

1/28/2004 1:00 PM 1/28/2004 5:11 PM 4.180.373.82 0 $0.00

1/28/2004 3:00 PM 1/28/2004 3:15 PM 0.00 0

1/29/2004 7:44 AM 1/29/2004 12:00 PM 4.270.004.27 0 $0.00

1/29/2004 10:00 AM 1/29/2004 10:15 AM 0.00 0

1/29/2004 12:00 PM 1/29/2004 1:00 PM 0.00 01.00

1/29/2004 1:00 PM 1/29/2004 5:13 PM 4.220.483.73 0 $0.00

1/29/2004 3:00 PM 1/29/2004 3:15 PM 0.00 0

1/30/2004 7:48 AM 1/30/2004 12:00 PM 4.200.004.20 0 $0.00

1/30/2004 10:00 AM 1/30/2004 10:15 AM 0.00 0

1/30/2004 1:00 PM 0.000.000.00 0 $0.00

38.302.1036.20 0.004.00 $0.00

1/26/2004 7:43 AM 1/26/2004 12:00 PM 4.00

Johnson, Jane 1004

0.004.00 0 $60.00100

1/26/2004 10:00 AM 1/26/2004 10:15 AM 0.00 0

1/26/2004 12:00 PM 1/26/2004 1:00 PM 0.00 01.00

1/26/2004 1:00 PM 1/26/2004 5:10 PM 4.000.004.00 0 $60.00

1/26/2004 3:00 PM 1/26/2004 3:15 PM 0.00 0

1/27/2004 7:42 AM 1/27/2004 12:00 PM 4.000.004.00 0 $60.00

1/27/2004 10:00 AM 1/27/2004 10:15 AM 0.00 0

1/27/2004 12:00 PM 1/27/2004 1:00 PM 0.00 01.00

1/27/2004 1:00 PM 1/27/2004 5:06 PM 4.000.004.00 0 $60.00

1/27/2004 3:00 PM 1/27/2004 3:15 PM 0.00 0

1/28/2004 7:31 AM 1/28/2004 12:00 PM 4.480.004.48 0 $67.25
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Period Ending:Period Beginning: 1/25/2004 1/31/2004

Demo Client

Department Report by Home Department - Detail
From Shift:   To: 99

1/28/2004 10:00 AM 1/28/2004 10:15 AM
Johnson, Jane 1004

0.00 0100

1/28/2004 12:00 PM 1/28/2004 1:00 PM 0.00 01.00

1/28/2004 1:00 PM 1/28/2004 5:26 PM 4.430.923.52 0 $73.37

1/28/2004 3:00 PM 1/28/2004 3:15 PM 0.00 0

1/29/2004 7:52 AM 1/29/2004 12:00 PM 4.000.004.00 0 $60.00

1/29/2004 10:00 AM 1/29/2004 10:15 AM 0.00 0

1/29/2004 12:00 PM 1/29/2004 1:00 PM 0.00 01.00

1/29/2004 1:00 PM 1/29/2004 5:04 PM 4.000.004.00 0 $60.00

1/29/2004 3:00 PM 1/29/2004 3:15 PM 0.00 0

1/30/2004 7:59 AM 1/30/2004 12:00 PM 4.000.004.00 0 $60.00

1/30/2004 10:00 AM 1/30/2004 10:15 AM 0.00 0

1/30/2004 12:00 PM 1/30/2004 1:00 PM 0.00 01.00

1/30/2004 1:00 PM 1/30/2004 5:17 PM 4.000.004.00 0 $60.00

1/30/2004 3:00 PM 1/30/2004 3:15 PM 0.00 0

40.920.9240.00 0.005.00 $620.62

79.22Department Total: 3.0276.20 0.009.00 $620.62

Page 2 of 52/26/2004Report Date:

http://www.sundialtime.com/reports.asp


Period Ending:Period Beginning: 1/25/2004 1/31/2004

Demo Client

Department Report by Home Department - Detail
From Shift:   To: 99

Date In Time In Date Out Time Out Total Name

Home Department: Customer Service   200
OTReg DTLunch Total $Dept/Task ID Other

1/26/2004 0.00

Smith, Fred 1003

0.000.00 0 $0.00200 0.00

1/27/2004 7:51 AM 1/27/2004 12:00 PM 4.150.004.15 0 $39.43

1/27/2004 10:00 AM 1/27/2004 10:15 AM 0.00 0

1/27/2004 12:00 PM 1/27/2004 1:00 PM 0.00 01.00

1/27/2004 1:00 PM 1/27/2004 5:27 PM 4.450.603.85 0 $45.12

1/27/2004 3:00 PM 1/27/2004 3:15 PM 0.00 0

1/28/2004 7:44 AM 1/28/2004 12:00 PM 4.270.004.27 0 $40.53

1/28/2004 10:00 AM 1/28/2004 10:15 AM 0.00 0

1/28/2004 12:00 PM 1/28/2004 1:00 PM 0.00 01.00

1/28/2004 1:00 PM 1/28/2004 5:28 PM 4.470.733.73 0 $45.92

1/28/2004 3:00 PM 1/28/2004 3:15 PM 0.00 0

1/29/2004 7:51 AM 1/29/2004 12:00 PM 4.150.004.15 0 $39.43

1/29/2004 10:00 AM 1/29/2004 10:15 AM 0.00 0

1/29/2004 12:00 PM 1/29/2004 1:00 PM 0.00 01.00

1/29/2004 1:00 PM 1/29/2004 5:23 PM 4.380.533.85 0 $44.17

1/29/2004 3:00 PM 1/29/2004 3:15 PM 0.00 0

1/30/2004 7:54 AM 1/30/2004 12:00 PM 4.100.004.10 0 $38.95

1/30/2004 10:00 AM 1/30/2004 10:15 AM 0.00 0

1/30/2004 12:00 PM 1/30/2004 1:00 PM 0.00 01.00

1/30/2004 1:00 PM 1/30/2004 5:10 PM 4.170.273.90 0 $40.85

1/30/2004 3:00 PM 1/30/2004 3:15 PM 0.00 0

1/31/2004 0.000.000.00 0 $0.00 0.00

34.132.1332.00 0.004.00 0.00$334.40

1/26/2004 7:32 AM 1/26/2004 12:00 PM 4.47

Test, Tommy 1005

0.004.47 0 $0.00200

1/26/2004 10:00 AM 1/26/2004 10:15 AM 0.00 0

1/26/2004 12:00 PM 1/26/2004 1:00 PM 0.00 01.00

1/26/2004 1:00 PM 1/26/2004 5:00 PM 4.000.473.53 0 $0.00

1/26/2004 3:00 PM 1/26/2004 3:15 PM 0.00 0

1/27/2004 7:58 AM 1/27/2004 12:00 PM 4.030.004.03 0 $0.00

1/27/2004 10:00 AM 1/27/2004 10:15 AM 0.00 0

1/27/2004 12:00 PM 1/27/2004 1:00 PM 0.00 01.00

1/27/2004 1:00 PM 1/27/2004 5:14 PM 4.230.273.97 0 $0.00

1/27/2004 3:00 PM 1/27/2004 3:15 PM 0.00 0

1/28/2004 7:31 AM 1/28/2004 12:00 PM 4.480.004.48 0 $0.00

1/28/2004 10:00 AM 1/28/2004 10:15 AM 0.00 0
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Period Ending:Period Beginning: 1/25/2004 1/31/2004

Demo Client

Department Report by Home Department - Detail
From Shift:   To: 99

1/28/2004 12:00 PM 1/28/2004 1:00 PM
Test, Tommy 1005

0.00 01.00200

1/28/2004 1:00 PM 1/28/2004 5:17 PM 4.280.773.52 0 $0.00

1/28/2004 3:00 PM 1/28/2004 3:15 PM 0.00 0

1/29/2004 7:51 AM 1/29/2004 12:00 PM 4.150.004.15 0 $0.00

1/29/2004 10:00 AM 1/29/2004 10:15 AM 0.00 0

1/29/2004 12:00 PM 1/29/2004 1:00 PM 0.00 01.00

1/29/2004 1:00 PM 1/29/2004 5:01 PM 4.020.173.85 0 $0.00

1/29/2004 3:00 PM 1/29/2004 3:15 PM 0.00 0

1/30/2004 7:30 AM 1/30/2004 12:00 PM 4.500.004.50 0 $0.00

1/30/2004 10:00 AM 1/30/2004 10:15 AM 0.00 0

1/30/2004 12:00 PM 1/30/2004 1:00 PM 0.00 01.00

1/30/2004 1:00 PM 1/30/2004 5:09 PM 4.150.653.50 0 $0.00

1/30/2004 3:00 PM 1/30/2004 3:15 PM 0.00 0

42.322.3240.00 0.005.00 $0.00

76.45Department Total: 4.4572.00 0.009.00 $334.40 0.00
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Period Ending:Period Beginning: 1/25/2004 1/31/2004

Demo Client

Department Report by Home Department - Detail
From Shift:   To: 99

Date In Time In Date Out Time Out Total Name

Home Department: Janitorial   300
OTReg DTLunch Total $Dept/Task ID Other

1/26/2004 7:46 AM 1/26/2004 12:00 PM 4.23

Doe, John 1002

0.004.23 0 $88.90300

1/26/2004 10:00 AM 1/26/2004 10:15 AM 0.00 0

1/26/2004 12:00 PM 1/26/2004 1:00 PM 0.00 01.00

1/26/2004 1:00 PM 1/26/2004 5:21 PM 4.350.583.77 0 $97.47

1/26/2004 3:00 PM 1/26/2004 3:15 PM 0.00 0

1/27/2004 7:35 AM 1/27/2004 12:00 PM 4.420.004.42 0 $92.75

1/27/2004 10:00 AM 1/27/2004 10:15 AM 0.00 0

1/27/2004 12:00 PM 1/27/2004 1:00 PM 0.00 01.00

1/27/2004 1:00 PM 1/27/2004 5:09 PM 4.150.573.58 0 $93.10

1/27/2004 3:00 PM 1/27/2004 3:15 PM 0.00 0

1/28/2004 7:44 AM 1/28/2004 12:00 PM 4.270.004.27 0 $89.60

1/28/2004 10:00 AM 1/28/2004 10:15 AM 0.00 0

1/28/2004 12:00 PM 1/28/2004 1:00 PM 0.00 01.00

1/28/2004 1:00 PM 1/28/2004 5:27 PM 4.450.723.73 0 $100.98

1/28/2004 3:00 PM 1/28/2004 3:15 PM 0.00 0

1/29/2004 7:54 AM 1/29/2004 12:00 PM 4.100.004.10 0 $86.10

1/29/2004 10:00 AM 1/29/2004 10:15 AM 0.00 0

1/29/2004 12:00 PM 1/29/2004 1:00 PM 0.00 01.00

1/29/2004 1:00 PM 1/29/2004 5:04 PM 4.070.173.90 0 $87.15

1/29/2004 3:00 PM 1/29/2004 3:15 PM 0.00 0

1/30/2004 7:54 AM 1/30/2004 12:00 PM 4.100.004.10 0 $86.10

1/30/2004 10:00 AM 1/30/2004 10:15 AM 0.00 0

1/30/2004 12:00 PM 1/30/2004 1:00 PM 0.00 01.00

1/30/2004 1:00 PM 1/30/2004 5:13 PM 4.220.323.90 0 $91.88

1/30/2004 3:00 PM 1/30/2004 3:15 PM 0.00 0

42.352.3540.00 0.005.00 $914.03

42.35Department Total: 2.3540.00 0.005.00 $914.03

Grand Totals: 188.20 9.82 0.00 198.02

Reg OT DT Total HrsLunch

23.00 $1,869.05

Total $

0.00

Other
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